

Affiliate Membership Application CROWN POINT BOARD OF REALTORS® c/o Vermont Association of Realtors® PO Box 1284, Montpelier, VT 05601 Phone: 802-229-0513 Return to: Racheal@VermontRealtors.com

The Crown Point Board of REALTORS® strives to provide meaningful opportunities for related businesses, offering services or goods pertinent to the real estate industry, to have direct contact and visibility with our members and their clients & customers. CPBR works to develop worthwhile programs for all our members, which include regular and informational meetings, educational offerings, local/state/national networking opportunities, special events, and community service projects. Affiliate members are encouraged to participate in all activities of the Board, so that our membership will become better acquainted with you and your company's products and services.

Primary Member:		
Company Name:		
Physical Address:		
Mailing Address: (if different)		
Company Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Website:	Email:	
Type of Business:		

Desired Participation:

CROWN POINT BOARD OF REALTORS® Affiliate Membership: **\$100.00**/ year, prorated by month joined.

CROWN POINT BOARD OF REALTORS® Additional Employee Affiliate Membership: **\$50.00**/ year, not prorated.

VERMONT ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® State Affiliate Membership: \$75.00/ year with local membership, per individual, not prorated.

Are you affiliated with another local board of REALTORS® in Vermont?

If Yes, List other boards:

Please list any additional people from your business who you want to have listed (\$50 per person):

Additional Member:	
Email	Phone:
Additional Member:	
	Phone:
Additional Member:	
Email	Phone:

** Want to become a Vermont Association of Realtors® Statewide Affiliate Partner? **

For an additional \$75, you can become a member of Vermont Realtors®, our state Realtor® association. As an affiliate of CPBR, you can take advantage of this special offer (a \$200 savings for your state partnership). For more information about these benefits and how to sign up, contact, Racheal Hill, Racheal@vermontrealtors.com, (802) 229-0513.

Payments may be made by credit card or check. If paying by check please make payable to CPBR and mail to CPBR c/o Vermont Association of Realtors® PO Box 1284, Montpelier, VT 05601. Please email application to <u>Racheal@vermontrealtors.com</u>.